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  School Events for Parents Calendar Academic Year 2024-25 

Date Event Note 

September 

Monday 2nd September INSET DAY  

Tuesday 3rd September INSET DAY   

Wednesday 4th September  Children return to school  

Thursday 5th September Y6 Maple  
Swimming Lessons -Start 

 

October 

Thursday 3rd October  Census Day  

Friday 4th October Flu Vaccinations   

Friday 11th October Year 3 and Year 4 Open 
Morning 9am - 10am 

Parents and Carers of Year 3 
and Year 4 are warmly invited 
to attend 

 Year 5 and Year 6 Open 
Afternoon 2pm until 3pm 

Parents and Carers of Year 5 
and Year 6 are warmly invited 
to attend 

Tuesday 22nd October  Online Parent Evening 
Meetings  

15:45- 18:30 

Wednesday 23rd October  Online Parent Evening 
Meetings  

15:45 – 17:30 

Friday 25th October  END OF TERM 3.20pm   

Monday 28th October until 
Friday 1st November 

Half Term   

November 

Monday 4th November INSET DAY  

Tuesday 5th November  Children return to school  

Friday 8th November Individual Photos   

Tuesday 15th November  Children In Need- Non- 
Uniform Day Spots and or 
Stripes for £1 donation  

 

Monday 25th November until 
Friday 29th November  

Year 6 Bikability All Week   

December 

Thursday 19th December  Pantomime In School - Dick 
Whittington  

 

 Christmas Meals  

Friday 20th December END OF TERM 2.15pm  

Monday 23rd December until Friday 3rd January – Christmas Holidays 

January 2025 

Monday 6th January  INSET DAY  

Tuesday 7th January  Children return to school  

Thursday 16th January Census Day  

February 

Friday 7th February Year 5 and Year 6 Open 
Morning 9am until 10am 

Parents and Carers of Year 5 
and Year 6 are warmly invited 
to attend 
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Date Event Note 

 Year 3 and Year 4 Open 
Afternoon 2pm until 3pm 

Parents and Carers of Year 3 
and Year 4 are warmly invited 
to attend 

Tuesday 11th February Online Parent Evening 
Meetings 

15:45- 18:30 

Wednesday 12th February Online Parent Evening 
Meetings 

15:45 – 17:30 

Friday 14th February  END OF Term 3.20pm   

Monday 17th February until 
Friday 21st February  

Half Term   

Monday 24th February  Inset Day  

Tuesday 25th February Children return to School  

March 

   

April  

Wednesday 9th April until Friday 11th April  

Year 6 Residential  
 

Friday 11th April END OF TERM 2.15pm 
 

 

Monday 14th April until Friday 
25th April 
 

Easter Holidays 
 

 

Monday 28th April INSET DAY  

Tuesday 29th April Children return to school  

May 

Monday 5th May SCHOOL CLOSED  
Bank Holiday  

 

Year 6 SATS Week Monday 12th May until Thursday 15th May   

Friday 23rd May  Joint Sports Day with Infant 
School  

 

 End of Term 3.20pm   

Monday 26th May Friday 30th May Half Term   

June 

Monday 2nd June  INSET DAY  

Tuesday 3rd June  Children return to School  

July  

Thursday 10th July  Parent consultation over 
annual reports. 15:45 – 16:45 

Booked by parents if there is a 
query regarding the report. 
 

Thursday 10th and Friday 11th July Year 6 Rednock Transition 
Days 

 

Friday 11th July Year 3 and Year 4 Open 
Afternoon 2pm until 3pm  

Parents and Carers of Year 3 
and Year 4 are warmly invited 
to attend 
 

Monday 14th July Year 6 Production Morning 
and Evening Performances  
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Date Event Note 

 Year 5 and Year 6 Open 
Morning 10.30am until 
11.30am 

Parents and Carers of Year 5 
and Year 6 are warmly invited 
to attend 
 

Thursday 17th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly  
9am until 9.30am 

Year 6 Parents are warmly 
invited to attend 

 END OF TERM 2.15PM Pick up is from Year 5 and Year 
6 Playground  

Friday 18th July INSET DAY  

Monday 19th July INSET DAY  

Tuesday 22nd  July until Friday 29th August – Summer Holidays 

            

         

            


